Proposal Scoring and Review Summary

Respondent

On Time

Responsive
Compliance with format
Exhibit B

Exhibit C

Exhibit D

Exhibit E

Exhibit F

Experience/Qualification Points

Cost of Services Points

Proj. Approach & Understanding Points

Key Personnel & Oper of Respondent Points

Effective Communication Points

TOTAL

TD Bank

25

25

15

25

10

100

Bank United

25

20

15

20

10

90



Servislst Synovous

Y Y
Y Y
Y Y
Y Y
Y Y
Y Y
Y Y
Y Y
25 25
25 10
15 15
5 20
10 10

80 80
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